

Date:2019/7/31

Federal Communications Commission 445 12<sup>th</sup> Street, SW Washington, DC 20554

RE: Change in identification of equipment

In reference to the application under FCC ID: SWX-USP8, and pursuant to section 2.933(b)of the Commission's Rules, **Ubiquiti Networks** hereby requests a change in ID referencing FCC ID SWX-MPOWERP, granted on 02/01/2013. There has been no change in the design, circuitry, or construction, and the original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment.

FRN #: 0012268215

Original FCC ID: SWX-MPOWERP Change in FCC ID: SWX-USP8

Sincerely,

Mark Feil

Ubiquiti Networks, Inc. Compliance Manager

Jak m. Feil